
South East Tennessee
Weights & Measures Inspector Areas

Steve Allen
Steve.R.Allen@tn.gov
931-998-0223
DeKalb, Putnam,
Smith, Wilson

Greg Norris
Regional Supervisor
Greg.Norris@tn.gov
423-240-5876
Sequatchie

Anthony Murri
Anthony.Murri@tn.gov
423-735-9928
Blount, Loudon, Monroe, Polk

Regan Bates
Regan.Bates@tn.gov
931-287-7332
Coffee, Franklin, Grundy,
Marion, Warren

Scott Garrison
Scott.D.Garrison@tn.gov
423-637-2468
Bledsoe, Bradley, McMinn,
Meigs, Rhea, Van Buren

Craig Rush
Craig.Rush@tn.gov
865-207-6070
Cocke, Greene, Jefferson, Sevier

Russell Bayless
Russell.W.Bayless@tn.gov
423-470-3601
Hamilton


